
 

 

 

    £ DATES ROUTES 

320 Tues 14—Sat 18 June ABCD 

499 Sun 19— Sun 26 June 

7 Night Holiday 

FH 

340 Mon 27 June—Frid 01 July AB 

499 Sun 17   - Sun 24 July 

7 Night Holiday 

ABCD 

340 Mon 25—Frid 29 July CD / K 

499 Sun 31 July—Sun 07 August 

7 Night Holiday 

FH 

340 Sun 14—Thurs 18 Aug ABC 

340 Sun 21—Thurs 25 Aug D 

340 Sun 28—Thurs 01 Sept 

Summer Bank Holiday 

FH  

340 Sun 04—Thurs 08 Sept ABCD 

499 Sun 11—Sun 18 Sept 

7 Night Holiday 

FH / K 

340 Mon 19—Frid 23 Sept ABC 

340 Mon 26—Frid 30 Sept D 

 £ DATES ROUTES 

320 Mon 3—Frid 7 October ABC 

320    Sun 9—Thurs 13 October CD 

320 
 

Sun 23—Thurs  27 October 
 

FH 

299 Sun 13—Thurs 17 Nov 
TORQUAY & TINSEL 

ABCD 

299 Mon 21 -  Frid 25 Nov 

TORQUAY & TINSEL 

FH 

  

299 

Sun 27 Nov—Thurs 1 Dec 

TORQUAY & TINSEL 

 

ABCD 

 

299 
Sun 4—Thurs 8 Dec 

TORQUAY & TINSEL 

  

FH / K 

 

299 
Sun 11—Thur 15 Dec 

TORQUAY & TINSEL 

 

ABCD 

 

POA 
Sat 24—Wed 28 Dec 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

ABCD/FH 

 

POA 
Frid 30—Mon 2 JAN 

NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 

 

ABCD/FH 

AUTUMN 
HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 

2022 
Accommodation at 

THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL 

SUMMER 
HOLIDAY PROGRAMME 

2022 
Accommodation at 

THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL 



 

 

 

 


